
2019 - Selectie Cupa Tarilor Latine

Nume Prenume Club Loc Med.pond. Part Media 2 din 3 LD MD Sp(2/3) SU1 (Sprint) SU2(Sprint) CR (LD) CR (MD) ECN PO2 (SP) Chimistul (MD) Pista

Zinca Ionut Alin CS Unirea Alba Iulia 1 100,00% 3 100,40% 100,00% 100,00% 101,20% 100,00% 0:12:15 100,00% 0:12:29 100,00% 1:33:12 100,00% 0:41:14 101,85% 0:16:58 105,93% 0:31:01 100,54% 0:33:19 100,00%

Ciobanu Roman CSU Craiova 2 105,28% 3 109,70% 105,16% 109,71% 118,78% 100,60% 0:12:49 104,63% 0:12:38 101,20% 1:42:15 109,71% 0:43:45 108,07% 0:16:01 100,00% 0:39:57 129,50% 0:35:19 106,00%

Blejdea Alexandru CSU Craiova 3 106,62% 3 111,27% 105,73% 122,35% 100,78% 110,68% 0:14:12 115,92% 0:13:58 111,88% 1:54:02 122,35% 0:41:07 101,56% 0:17:32 109,47% 0:30:51 100,00% 0:37:12 111,66%

Bogya Tamas CS Unirea Alba Iulia 4 108,98% 3 110,85% 109,30% 108,44% 110,16% 113,96% 0:14:41 117,62% 1:41:04 108,44% 0:40:29 100,00% 0:17:40 110,30% 0:37:07 120,31% 0:35:42 107,15%

Barkasz Daniel CSU Craiova 5 112,55% 3 116,89% 111,19% 128,31% 112,77% 109,61% 0:13:54 113,47% 0:13:12 105,74% 1:59:35 128,31% 0:41:17 101,98% 0:18:50 117,59% 0:38:07 123,55% 0:40:04 120,26%

Minoiu George EmilianCSU Craiova 6 113,75% 2 115,84% 115,84% 116,21% 115,47% 0:14:59 122,31% 0:17:24 108,64% 0:35:51 116,21% 0:33:57 101,90%

Suciu Simion CSM VSK Csikszereda 7 121,65% 3 126,70% 122,16% 135,80% 131,70% 112,61% 0:13:56 113,74% 0:13:55 111,48% 2:06:34 135,80% 0:53:19 131,70% 0:39:35 118,81%

Patras Ionut  C Atletic Roman 8 128,30% 3 130,25% 128,56% 131,33% 133,64% 125,79% 0:15:12 124,08% 0:15:55 127,50% 2:02:24 131,33% 0:54:06 133,64% 0:42:15 126,81%

Sebestyen Istvan CS Stiinta Electro Sistem B.Mare9 129,89% 2 132,90% 132,90% 123,39% 142,41% 0:17:43 144,63% 0:17:30 140,19% 0:38:04 123,39% 0:37:35 112,81%

Vigh Lorand CS TranSilva Cluj  1 106,46% 106,46% 0:14:28 118,10% 0:13:44 110,01% 0:16:29 102,91% 0:37:32 112,66%

Catana Alexandru CS Stiinta Electro Sistem B.Mare 1 120,69% 120,69% 0:15:31 126,67% 0:15:14 122,03% 0:19:07 119,35% 0:39:46 119,36%

Szocs Attila CS Orienter Tg.Mures  1 126,67% 126,67% 0:16:24 133,88% 0:19:08 119,46% 0:40:27 121,41%

Biro Stefan AlexandruCS Stiinta Electro Sistem B.Mare 1 129,17% 129,17% 0:16:50 137,41% mp 0:19:22 120,92% 0:40:05 120,31%

Iacob Adrian CS Stiinta Electro Sistem B.Mare 1 130,04% 130,04% 0:16:47 137,01% 0:16:41 133,64% 0:20:15 126,43% 0:42:39 128,01%

Mate Sergiu CS Stiinta Electro Sistem B.Mare 1 140,85% 140,85% 0:17:23 141,90% 0:17:27 139,79% 0:38:36 115,86%

 

Nume Prenume Club Loc Med.pond. Part Media 2 din 3 LD MD Sp (2/3) SU1 (Sprint) SU2(Sprint) CR (LD) CR (MD) ECN PO2 (SP) Chimistul (MD) Pista

Anghel Andra Cecilia CSU Craiova 1 101,29% 3 100,00% 100,00% 100,00% 100,00% 100,00% 0:14:43 100,00% 0:13:12 100,00% 1:17:56 100,00% 0:47:15 100,00% 0:19:59 106,77% 0:39:26 100,00% 0:23:31 108,62%

Minoiu Veronica CSU Craiova 2 102,06% 3 110,69% 102,43% 102,14% 127,20% 102,71% 0:17:27 118,57% 0:13:55 105,43% 1:19:36 102,14% 1:08:05 144,09% 0:18:43 100,00% 0:43:30 110,31% 0:21:39 100,00%

Raduly Annamaria CSM VSK Csikszereda 3 118,96% 3 127,96% 121,60% 112,83% 140,70% 130,36% mp 0:19:25 147,10% 1:27:56 112,83% 1:12:09 152,70% 0:21:16 113,62% 0:50:45 128,70% 0:22:31 104,00%

Divin Judit CS Ady Liceum Oradea  1 102,27% 102,27% 0:15:01 102,04% 0:13:41 103,66% 0:19:11 102,49% 0:22:27 103,70%

Virag Timea CS TranSilva Cluj  1 104,02% 104,02% 0:15:39 106,34% 0:19:02 101,69% 0:22:22 103,31%

Roman Alexandra CS Stiinta Electro Sistem B.Mare 1 110,35% 110,35% 0:16:13 110,19% 0:17:00 128,79% 0:20:41 110,51% 0:25:13 116,47%

Galateanu Daria CS Metropolitan Buc  1 130,46% 130,46% 0:19:01 129,22% 0:17:23 131,69% 0:26:43 123,40%

 

`

2019 - Selectie WOC LD

Nume Prenume Club Loc Med.pond. Part Media CR (LD) CN Ech (LD) Pista

Ciobanu Roman CSU Craiova 1 105,03% 2 104,86% 1:42:15 109,71% 1:13:51 100,00% 0:35:19 106,00%

Blejdea Alexandru CSU Craiova 2 112,82% 2 113,03% 1:54:02 122,35% 1:16:35 103,70% 0:37:12 111,66%

Barkasz Daniel CSU Craiova 3 118,01% 2 117,62% 1:59:35 128,31% 1:18:58 106,93% 0:40:04 120,26%

Suciu Simion CSM VSK Csikszereda 4 121,14% 2 121,56% 2:06:34 135,80% 1:19:15 107,31% 0:39:35 118,81%

Patras Ionut  C Atletic Roman 5 135,86% 2 137,45% 2:02:24 131,33% 1:46:02 143,58% 0:42:15 126,81%

Zinca Ionut Alin CS Unirea Alba Iulia  1 1:33:12 100,00% 0:33:19 100,00%

Sebestyen Istvan CS Stiinta Electro Sistem B.Mare 1 1:17:16 104,63% 0:37:35 112,81%

Bogya Tamas CS Unirea Alba Iulia  1 1:41:04 108,44% 0:35:42 107,15%

Minoiu George EmilianCSU Craiova  0 0:33:57 101,90%

 

Nume Prenume Club Loc Med.pond. Part Media CR (LD) CN Ech (LD) Pista

Anghel Andra Cecilia CSU Craiova 1 101,29% 2 100,00% 1:17:56 100,00% 1:20:50 100,00% 0:23:31 108,62%

Minoiu Veronica CSU Craiova 2 107,40% 2 108,71% 1:19:36 102,14% 1:33:11 115,28% 0:21:39 100,00%

Raduly Annamaria CSM VSK Csikszereda  1 1:27:56 112,83% 0:22:31 104,00%

 

`



2019 - Selectie WOC MD

Nume Prenume Club Loc Med.pond. Part Media 2 din 3 CR (MD) Chimistul (MD) CN Ech (MD) Pista

Zinca Ionut Alin CS Unirea Alba Iulia 2 101,02% 2 101,20% 101,20% 0:41:14 101,85% 0:31:01 100,54% 0:33:19 100,00%

Blejdea Alexandru CSU Craiova 1 101,75% 3 100,52% 100,00% 0:41:07 101,56% 0:30:51 100,00% 0:43:37 100,00% 0:37:12 111,66%

Ciobanu Roman CSU Craiova 3 109,32% 3 116,43% 109,90% 0:43:45 108,07% 0:39:57 129,50% 0:48:44 111,73% 0:35:19 106,00%

Barkasz Daniel CSU Craiova 4 109,66% 3 113,04% 107,79% 0:41:17 101,98% 0:38:07 123,55% 0:49:33 113,60% 0:40:04 120,26%

Bogya Tamas CS Unirea Alba Iulia 5 109,71% 2 110,16% 110,16% 0:40:29 100,00% 0:37:07 120,31% 0:35:42 107,15%

Sebestyen Istvan CS Stiinta Electro Sistem B.Mare6 114,79% 2 115,14% 115,14% 0:38:04 123,39% 0:46:37 106,88% 0:37:35 112,81%

Suciu Simion CSM VSK Csikszereda 7 126,69% 2 128,08% 128,08% 0:53:19 131,70% 0:54:17 124,46% 0:39:35 118,81%

Patras Ionut  C Atletic Roman 8 126,71% 2 126,70% 126,70% 0:54:06 133,64% 0:52:14 119,76% 0:42:15 126,81%

Minoiu George EmilianCSU Craiova  1 0:35:51 116,21% 0:33:57 101,90%

 

Nume Prenume Club Loc Med.pond. 0 Media 2 din 3 CR (MD) Chimistul (MD) CN Ech (MD) Pista

Anghel Andra Cecilia CSU Craiova 1 101,29% 3 100,00% 100,00% 0:47:15 100,00% 0:39:26 100,00% 1:03:03 100,00% 0:23:31 108,62%

Minoiu Veronica CSU Craiova 2 110,62% 3 123,03% 112,49% 1:08:05 144,09% 0:43:30 110,31% 1:12:18 114,67% 0:21:39 100,00%

Raduly Annamaria CSM VSK Csikszereda 3 135,19% 2 140,70% 140,70% 1:12:09 152,70% 0:50:45 128,70% 0:22:31 104,00%

 

`

2019 - Selectie SEEOC

Nume Prenume Club Loc Med.pond. Part Media 2 din 3 LD MD Sp (3/4) SU1 (Sprint) SU2(Sprint) ECN PO2 (SP) SU4(Sprint) Pista

Zinca Ionut Alin CS Unirea Alba Iulia 1 101,35% 2 101,59% 101,59% 101,20% 101,98% 0:12:15 100,00% 0:12:29 100,00% 0:16:58 105,93% 0:33:19 100,00%

Ciobanu Roman CSU Craiova 2 103,13% 3 105,05% 102,63% 104,86% 109,90% 100,40% 0:12:49 104,63% 0:12:38 101,20% 0:16:01 100,00% 0:16:01 100,00% 0:35:19 106,00%

Blejdea Alexandru CSU Craiova 3 107,03% 3 108,48% 106,21% 113,03% 100,00% 112,42% 0:14:12 115,92% 0:13:58 111,88% 0:17:32 109,47% mp 0:37:12 111,66%

Barkasz Daniel CSU Craiova 4 109,71% 3 109,57% 107,84% 113,03% 107,79% 107,89% 0:13:54 113,47% 0:13:12 105,74% 0:18:50 117,59% 0:16:44 104,47% 0:40:04 120,26%

Suciu Simion CSM VSK Csikszereda 5 115,81% 3 119,54% 115,28% 121,56% 128,08% 109,00% 0:13:56 113,74% 0:13:55 111,48% 0:16:18 101,77% 0:39:35 118,81%

Patras Ionut  C Atletic Roman 6 131,29% 2 132,08% 132,08% 137,45% 126,70% 0:15:12 124,08% 0:15:55 127,50% 0:42:15 126,81%

Bogya Tamas CS Unirea Alba Iulia  1 110,16% 110,16% 0:14:41 117,62% 0:17:40 110,30% 0:35:42 107,15%

Sebestyen Istvan CS Stiinta Electro Sistem B.Mare 1 115,14% 115,14% 0:17:43 144,63% 0:17:30 140,19% 0:37:35 112,81%

Vigh Lorand CS TranSilva Cluj  1 106,46% 106,46% 0:14:28 118,10% 0:13:44 110,01% 0:16:29 102,91% 0:37:32 112,66%

Catana Alexandru CS Stiinta Electro Sistem B.Mare 1 120,69% 120,69% 0:15:31 126,67% 0:15:14 122,03% 0:19:07 119,35% 0:17:00 106,14% 0:39:46 119,36%

Szocs Attila CS Orienter Tg.Mures  1 126,67% 126,67% 0:16:24 133,88% 0:19:08 119,46% 0:40:27 121,41%

Biro Stefan AlexandruCS Stiinta Electro Sistem B.Mare 1 184,63% 184,63% 0:16:50 137,41% mp 0:19:22 120,92% 0:17:46 110,93% 0:40:05 120,31%

Iacob Adrian CS Stiinta Electro Sistem B.Mare 1 130,04% 130,04% 0:16:47 137,01% 0:16:41 133,64% 0:20:15 126,43% mp 0:42:39 128,01%

Mate Sergiu CS Stiinta Electro Sistem B.Mare 1 140,85% 140,85% 0:17:23 141,90% 0:17:27 139,79% 0:38:36 115,86%

Minoiu George EmilianCSU Craiova 0 #DIV/0! 0:14:59 122,31% 0:17:24 108,64% 0:33:57 101,90%

 

Nume Prenume Club Loc Med.pond. Part Media 2 din 3 LD MD Sp (3/4) SU1 (Sprint) SU2(Sprint) ECN PO2 (SP) SU4(Sprint) Pista

Anghel Andra Cecilia CSU Craiova 1 101,29% 3 100,27% 100,00% 100,00% 100,00% 100,82% 0:14:43 100,00% 0:13:12 100,00% 0:19:59 106,77% 0:18:40 102,47% 0:23:31 108,62%

Minoiu Veronica CSU Craiova 2 104,47% 3 107,67% 105,26% 108,71% 112,49% 101,81% 0:17:27 118,57% 0:13:55 105,43% 0:18:43 100,00% 0:18:13 100,00% 0:21:39 100,00%

Raduly Annamaria CSM VSK Csikszereda 3 128,62% 2 132,97% 132,97% 140,70% 125,24% mp 0:19:25 147,10% 0:21:16 113,62% 0:20:57 115,00% 0:22:31 104,00%

Divin Judit CS Ady Liceum Oradea  1 102,73% 102,73% 0:15:01 102,04% 0:13:41 103,66% 0:19:11 102,49% 0:19:29 106,95% 0:22:27 103,70%

Roman Alexandra CS Stiinta Electro Sistem B.Mare 1 107,11% 107,11% 0:16:13 110,19% 0:17:00 128,79% 0:20:41 110,51% 0:18:20 100,64% 0:25:13 116,47%

Galateanu Daria CS Metropolitan Buc  1 125,09% 125,09% 0:19:01 129,22% 0:17:23 131,69% 0:20:50 114,36% 0:26:43 123,40%

Virag Timea CS TranSilva Cluj  0 #DIV/0! 0:15:39 106,34% 0:19:02 101,69% 0:22:22 103,31%

 

`


